
ABOCA Classes 
It’s a Wrap (Leather) 

Learn to make a leather wrap 
bracelet.  You can’t make just one! 

Thursday, April 5 5:30-7:30 
Sunday, April 29 2:00-4:00 
Thursday, May 3 5:30-7:30 

Cost: $25 plus supplies 

 

Get Wired I (Looping) 

Learn basic head pin and wire looping 
techniques to make earrings and a 

bracelet.   

Sunday, March 18 2:00-5:00 
Thursday, March 22 5:30-8:30 

Sunday, May 6 2:00-5:00 
Thursday, May 10 5:30-8:30 

Cost: $35 plus supplies 

 

Feeling Knotty? 

Learn to knot beads creating a 
continuous or floating necklace. 

Sunday, March 25 2:00-5:00 
Thursday, March 29 5:30-8:30 

Sunday, May 13 2:00-5:00 
Thursday, May 17 5:30-8:30 

Cost:  $35 plus supplies 

Get Wired II 
(Connections) 

Make your own ear wires, hook clasps 
and toggles. 

Sunday, April 8 2:00-5:00 
Thursday, April 12 5:30-8:30 
Sunday, May 20 2:00-5:00 

Thursday, May 24 5:30-8:30 

Cost: $35 plus supplies 

 

Adoring Chain Adorning 

Adorn chain with beads. 
Recommended: skills from Get Wired 

I. 

Sunday, April 15 2:00-5:00 
Thursday, April 19 5:30-8:30 
Sunday, May 27 2:00-5:00 

Thursday, May 31 5:30-8:30 

Cost: $35 plus supplies 

 

Floating Away with Crimps 

Become an expert crimper upon 
making a Crimp Floating necklace 

Sunday, April 22 2:00-4:00 
Thursday, April 26 5:30-7:30 

Cost: $25 plus supplies

 

Sign up for classes by calling ABOCA 207-563-1766.  Class fee due upon registration.  Supply list will be 
provided when registered. 

Times don’t work? Want a slightly different class?  Create your own class and time with at least three people.  
Call ABOCA to schedule. 


